
FLOOD DETERMINATION DISCLOSURE 
(Revised 10/2021) 

 
 

Property Address: ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Any and all flood related data and information, including but not limited to flood risk, flood maps, flood zones, flood 

requirements, and/or flood insurance, are constantly changing, often with limited, if any, notice to Seller and/or Real 

Estate Agents and Brokers. Any and all data and information provided by Seller and any Real Estate Agents and 

Brokers, in writing or verbally, is not guaranteed accurate and is only to the best of their knowledge.  
 

It is the Buyer’s responsibility to investigate, research and obtain accurate and current flood data and information on 

the property, including but not limited to flood risk, flood maps, flood zones, flood requirements, and/or flood 

insurance. It is recommended that Buyer complete, at least, the following before making an offer and/or during 

Buyer’s Inspection and Due Diligence Period: 
 

1. Contact the Flood Plain Administrator and Planning and Zoning Department for the parish the property is located 

in to review current flood maps, including any applicable preliminary flood maps, and obtain information as to 

the flood zone, flood ways, flood risks, flood history for the property and area, and any special building codes, 

requirements or permits that apply to the property. 
 

2. Review flood maps and flood risk data at: www.floodsmart.gov, www.maps.lsuagcenter.com/floodmaps, and 

www.fema.gov/flood-maps.  
 

3. Contact an insurance agent and/or Lender to determine if flood insurance will be required and flood risks. 
  

4. Obtain at least two flood insurance quotes. It is recommended that Buyer obtain a “public” flood insurance quote 

from the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) and, at least, one “private” flood insurance quote. Do not 

rely on any flood insurance rates provided by Seller since Buyer’s flood insurance rates may be different. Most 

insurance agents can provide Buyer with both public and private insurance flood quotes. 
 

5. Purchase and maintain flood insurance on the property, even if Buyer’s Lender does not require flood insurance 

and even if the property is located in a lower risk flood zone, such as “X” or has a Letter of Map Amendment 

(LOMA) or Letter of Map Revisions-Based on Fill (LOMR-F) in place.  
 

In acknowledgement of the aforementioned, Seller and Buyer agree(s) to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the 

Real Estate Agents and Brokers, and its subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, directors, members, employees, and agents, 

from any liabilities, costs, expenses, judgments, losses, damages, claims, causes of action or demands, including 

reasonable attorney fees, arising out of or in connection with, or in any way incidental to any representations, 

discussions or statements made by the Real Estate Agents and Brokers, and its subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, 

directors, members, employees, and agents relative to any and all Federal Emergency Management Agency issued 

flood maps and any and all flood, flood risk, flood data, flood zone or flood insurance related data or information. 

 
 

_________________________________________  ________________________________________ 

SELLER    Date   BUYER    Date 

 

 

_________________________________________  ________________________________________ 

SELLER    Date   BUYER    Date 

 

 

_________________________________________  ________________________________________ 

LISTING AGENT   Date   BUYER’S AGENT   Date 
 
 

This contract is for use by Paul Arceneaux. Use by any other party is illegal and voids the contract.

1000 S Morgan Broussard LA

Chuck Duhon

Paul Arceneaux    David Gleason

70518

Authentisign ID: 08807992-6ECB-EE11-85F9-6045BDD68161


	Authentisign: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon's 11.3 acres
	ID: 08807992-6ECB-EE11-85F9-6045BDD68161
	Created: 2/14/2024 1:23:47 PM CST
	Signing Creator ID: 3904495E-1F14-EC11-981F-501AC544F02B
	Signing Creator: Paul Arceneaux
	Signers (3)
	1. Paul Arceneaux
	ID: 09807992-6ECB-EE11-85F9-6045BDD68161
	Phone: 
	Email: paul@gleasonla.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (0)

	2. Chuck Duhon
	ID: 0A807992-6ECB-EE11-85F9-6045BDD68161
	Phone: 
	Email: chuck@quoyeser.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (0)

	3. David Gleason
	ID: 0B807992-6ECB-EE11-85F9-6045BDD68161
	Phone: 
	Email: david@gleasonla.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (8)
	3. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 50845CA8-5757-4DE8-8385-876C8AD9BF02
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Accepted: 2/15/2024 9:09:54 AM CST

	4. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 802EC2EA-B5BE-41AE-9CA3-72EF10BD72B5
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Accepted: 2/15/2024 9:09:54 AM CST




	History
	Signing Created: 2/08/2024 3:41:45 AM CST
	Details: {"CreatorId":"3904495e-1f14-ec11-981f-501ac544f02b","CreatorName":"Paul Arceneaux","SigningId":"b9c4f0d6-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningName":"1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres"}
	History ID: 55E2339B-5DA0-4C3B-9272-7ED87C277C8E

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:41:55 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"2c17fcdc-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Flood Determination Disclosure"}
	History ID: 1DFB6A7F-85D5-4EF7-B3DB-6A5B0484B0CD

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:41:55 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"3517fcdc-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Customer Information Form"}
	History ID: 735C1F5A-2BEA-4A42-B654-5103CEDAAB95

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:41:58 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"5117fcdc-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Land MLS Data Input Sheet"}
	History ID: 58653C9B-1EAC-4751-85D9-B0C18ADC469E

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:41:58 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"5d17fcdc-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Dual Agency"}
	History ID: D6CB982D-B01B-480C-8CC8-EB63AFF66ADF

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:42:03 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"314200e3-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Exclusive Right to Sell - Duhon - 11 acres 02-08-2024"}
	History ID: 1AEC2591-9742-496B-B68C-E6A7E191035A

	Document Deleted: 2/08/2024 3:42:53 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"5117fcdc-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Land MLS Data Input Sheet"}
	History ID: 61915AE0-1939-4F95-B41F-FAAC8B0442EB

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:44:10 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"f0bd662b-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Land MLS Data Input Sheet"}
	History ID: D798E149-A95A-47CD-89DC-DB86F318AB5E

	Participant Added: 2/08/2024 3:44:26 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"99767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F84FFE07-DF2E-480E-96B2-99F275E42FB9

	Participant Added: 2/08/2024 3:44:26 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9b767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: CE5FC5A4-4175-4E57-8158-F297D9A41F76

	Participant Added: 2/08/2024 3:44:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 7C918ECA-5A1C-4C61-A460-A0F8B2BCD8A5

	Document Added: 2/08/2024 3:47:39 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"00b0a1a9-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"6053625 Tax Assessor"}
	History ID: 8126C507-8F69-4493-AF84-CCA055F42888

	Participant Sent: 2/08/2024 3:48:12 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"99767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"paul@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Paul Arceneaux, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 5817DD43-029B-4832-839C-67F1A43DF7BB

	participantauthenticated: 2/08/2024 3:48:35 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"99767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"paul@gleasonla.com"}
	History ID: D7629C9D-44C9-420A-8B25-9001DBC7359F

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/08/2024 3:48:47 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"99767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 64225AE2-FF0E-4A45-80C0-60B212CBADE7

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/08/2024 3:48:47 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"99767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 7A0DFD85-D81E-4C7F-B11A-7A377928CEC0

	Participant Accepted: 2/08/2024 3:48:47 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"99767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: D3474822-A568-4261-AEF9-87240C66E74C

	Participant Sent: 2/08/2024 3:49:03 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" David Gleason, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 81561ACB-5AFD-49A7-86A9-B0A6EC490654

	participantauthenticated: 2/08/2024 4:30:31 AM CST
	IP Address: 166.199.229.120
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com"}
	History ID: 99DC88C1-0619-4729-8F26-7D74E3E38083

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/08/2024 4:30:43 AM CST
	IP Address: 166.199.229.120
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 83BDE87D-5C0C-4F7E-AC0A-86B51DC5E599

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/08/2024 4:30:43 AM CST
	IP Address: 166.199.229.120
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: A5A843FF-61E8-4368-960A-C306997AFD45

	Participant Accepted: 2/08/2024 4:30:43 AM CST
	IP Address: 166.199.229.120
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F1D90BBE-28DC-4B8E-BE1E-AB96D8049E05

	Participant Sent: 2/08/2024 4:30:57 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9b767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Chuck Duhon, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: C4DBB988-724F-4963-A617-F009D50DA3A2

	participantauthenticated: 2/08/2024 5:20:45 AM CST
	IP Address: 66.244.74.69
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9d767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com"}
	History ID: 6BF2E6DF-7DA6-4B8C-BCE2-095AA3A3FE54

	Participant Sent: 2/11/2024 9:09:09 PM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9b767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Chuck Duhon, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 9CE6153F-B5D0-44DB-9393-B7F9EDC5335A

	participantauthenticated: 2/12/2024 2:45:58 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9b767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com"}
	History ID: 151257BF-5DBA-4317-8DDB-236523C49F76

	participantauthenticated: 2/12/2024 2:45:58 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9b767137-cbc6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com"}
	History ID: A1582CE3-9203-4ACD-8ED5-28324F6D0BFF

	Signing Reset: 2/13/2024 2:21:16 PM CST
	Details: {"NewSigningId":"a88704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningId":"b9c4f0d6-cac6-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningName":"1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres"}
	History ID: A1E8AFBA-B70D-489A-98B8-F24DB607DB3A

	Document Deleted: 2/13/2024 2:27:13 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.17.123
	Details: {"DocumentId":"ad8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Exclusive Right to Sell - Duhon - 11 acres 02-08-2024"}
	History ID: 88E9CDA9-D0C2-44DF-A029-ECC2925E4B80

	Document Added: 2/13/2024 2:27:21 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.17.123
	Details: {"DocumentId":"3aef6d8f-e0ca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Exclusive Right to Sell - Duhon - 11 acres 02-14-2024"}
	History ID: 2DE53E03-3599-4FA8-81F6-77416410DCA5

	Participant Sent: 2/13/2024 2:29:32 PM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a98704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"paul@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Paul Arceneaux, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 641D93D9-0EA1-424E-A30A-6258C8CCFA2B

	participantauthenticated: 2/14/2024 2:08:08 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a98704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"paul@gleasonla.com"}
	History ID: 45B6DEF3-9E42-45F6-9BF4-35AB93E05232

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/14/2024 2:08:23 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"a98704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 2B4C804A-2C40-4732-A6F2-2D7B50C7BF74

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/14/2024 2:08:23 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"a98704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 0E7876E9-3FA7-4E73-833D-D7C0E94EB61E

	Participant Accepted: 2/14/2024 2:08:23 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a98704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 8DFD4018-7B05-4C81-BB4B-7D2E919C5EBF

	Participant Sent: 2/14/2024 2:08:35 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"ab8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Chuck Duhon, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 92EF3044-DC43-4E83-BFCC-B8503278157B

	Participant Sent: 2/14/2024 6:28:37 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"ab8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Chuck Duhon, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 30E5D374-28EE-4982-8F67-30A7933AB08B

	participantauthenticated: 2/14/2024 7:11:41 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"ab8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com"}
	History ID: 642020E5-E227-43F4-ACE9-4BE5193BB142

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/14/2024 7:17:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"ab8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 2C80A20B-1BAF-4256-897A-96F227107922

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/14/2024 7:17:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"ab8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: AAC755FF-E73C-48A4-A781-612833302079

	Participant Accepted: 2/14/2024 7:17:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"ab8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: D29E6647-BDED-474D-9406-9A3EE6AEC968

	Participant Sent: 2/14/2024 7:17:40 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"ac8704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" David Gleason, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 0400E5FC-35BE-460B-AD91-FC81DB6A2086

	Signing Reset: 2/14/2024 1:23:49 PM CST
	Details: {"NewSigningId":"08807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningId":"a88704b5-dfca-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningName":"1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres"}
	History ID: 589DECCF-CCB4-42DB-8A25-01B23618BF11

	Document Deleted: 2/14/2024 1:24:46 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"12807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Land MLS Data Input Sheet"}
	History ID: 4973466E-9441-450B-9FEC-58ACA1389DC0

	Document Added: 2/14/2024 1:25:36 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"DocumentId":"47e394ce-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","DocumentName":"Land MLS Data Input Sheet"}
	History ID: 509691FA-C862-4A29-B215-F831A74A420F

	Participant Sent: 2/14/2024 1:26:40 PM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"09807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"paul@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Paul Arceneaux, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: FF62F707-FAF7-473F-8798-49A01BD7CFF2

	participantauthenticated: 2/14/2024 1:26:56 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"09807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"paul@gleasonla.com"}
	History ID: DCDC753C-7C95-4E6F-B5F3-98B96634B47C

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/14/2024 1:27:05 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"09807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: E483401B-8A00-40D2-83C3-7BE766F6AE42

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/14/2024 1:27:05 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"09807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 4FC7C2CC-6273-4AD8-B755-96BE3EBF6751

	Participant Accepted: 2/14/2024 1:27:05 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"09807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Paul Arceneaux","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: FF2952AC-09C5-4E41-B01E-F8FCD3CF6E31

	Participant Sent: 2/14/2024 1:27:19 PM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0a807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" Chuck Duhon, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: A3DD3A3F-CCF8-4FDD-98C3-CE21846B0FCF

	participantauthenticated: 2/14/2024 5:26:54 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0a807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"chuck@quoyeser.com"}
	History ID: FA5FF6F9-5778-474F-8007-55A86E8E4BF4

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/14/2024 5:27:37 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"0a807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 64E2CC77-5BD8-4AC6-9EC5-FC7898A833F7

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/14/2024 5:27:38 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"0a807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: A425CA97-0ABA-44EB-B21D-54EFCEF3C52F

	Participant Accepted: 2/14/2024 5:27:38 PM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.40.21
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0a807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"Chuck Duhon","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: ADD4CCEF-E776-4822-9660-0CCF927357B9

	Participant Sent: 2/14/2024 5:27:48 PM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0b807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" David Gleason, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: D1691944-D47B-4ABD-A7F9-D919D9599D79

	Participant Sent: 2/15/2024 8:41:27 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0b807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres","Message":" David Gleason, Paul Arceneaux paul@gleasonla.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 9906C444-3D72-42CF-B267-6BDC9F79FB30

	participantauthenticated: 2/15/2024 9:09:41 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0b807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"david@gleasonla.com"}
	History ID: 9FC80718-9EA9-405D-9A8E-168D06BE4CEF

	Participant CCD Accepted: 2/15/2024 9:09:54 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"0b807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: DC891E5F-74F4-43A7-A515-BCCF7346872A

	Participant TOS Accepted: 2/15/2024 9:09:54 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"0b807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F53D634E-0BA4-4BFB-B0D9-064821FA8953

	Participant Accepted: 2/15/2024 9:09:54 AM CST
	IP Address: 74.80.28.116
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"0b807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","ParticipantName":"David Gleason","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 9EE4194C-2A4B-4A4E-B9E8-6130E2824539

	Finalizing Signing: 2/15/2024 9:09:56 AM CST
	Details: {"SigningId":"08807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningName":"1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres"}
	History ID: 6038A2F4-7623-4D77-AFB2-F7ED9CA84E4E

	Signing Completed: 2/15/2024 9:09:56 AM CST
	Details: {"SigningId":"08807992-6ecb-ee11-85f9-6045bdd68161","SigningName":"1000 Blk S Morgan - Duhon\u0027s 11.3 acres"}
	History ID: 41FEBC9F-4CB4-41BB-877E-77F5F53E65C2
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